Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4006-4GT-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE

s
|
L YONETILEBILIR 60W POE SWiTCH

DAHUA PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP
END. 96W POE SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

Fiyat

28,77 USD

41,56 USD

42,77 USD

57,94 USD



